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NURSERY
SL.
No.

Name  of  the  Books Name  of  the  Publication

1 Numbers  1 to 20 Volt

2 The  Magic  Flute  [  Capital  Letters] Sapphire

3 The  Magic  Flute  [  Small  Letters] Sapphire

4 The  Magic  Flute  Words Survi  Boks  (Sapphire)

5 Action  Rhymes  with  Activity  -A Sishu  Ratnasagar

6 Kindergarten  Activity  Sheets  Nursery  (TURTLE) Arrow

7 Meri  Phulbari   -  A Cordova

8 Jumbo Colouring  Book Kirti

9 Activity  and  Art  Book -1 Class  Klap by  Eupheus

10 Hindi  Mera  Pehela  Akshar  (Akshar  Gyan)  -A Goyal  Brothers
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LKG
SL.
NO.

Name  of  the  Books Name  of  the  Publication
1 My  Second  Activity  Book Macmilan  Education
2 A  New  Leaf  English  Primer Sapphire
3 The  Magic  Flute   Picture  Dictionary Sapphire
4 Sampurna  Sulekh  Part  -  A Har  Aanand
5 Akshar  Gyan Best  Way  Publication
6 The  Magic  Flute  Bal  Geet  -  2 Sapphire
7 The  Magic  Flute  [  Rhymes  -  2  ] Sapphire
8 Candid  smart  kids  writing  skills  (1  -  100) Evergreen
9 Art  Activity  -  A Sonka

10 Art  Activity  -  B Sonka
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UKG
SL.N Name  of  the  Books Name  of  the  Publication

1 Raindrops  -1 Ratna  Sagar
2 Grammer  Candy   -1 G.  Ram  Books
3 New  Living  Planet  Part  1 Srijan
4 Candid  New  Trends  in  Mathematics  (Primer) Evergreen
5 Competent  General  Knowledge  Times  -1 Gurukul  Publication
6 Hindi  Mera  Pehela  Akshar  (Swar  Gyan)  -C Goyal  Brothers
7 Hindi  Likhe  or  Shekhe  (Swar  Likhan)  -C Goyal  Brothers
8 Colour  Plus  Part-  B Sapphire
9 Cursive  Writing  Book -C Booster  Books

10 Values  First  Part  -1 Eupheus  Learning
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STD I
SL.N Name  of  the  Books Name  of  the  Publication

1 A  New  Leaf  -  1 Sapphire
2 Essentials  of  Eng.  Grammar  &  Comp.  -1 Sultan  Chand
3 Candid  Interactive  Mathematics  Part-  I Evergreen
4 Blooming  Science  -1 Jay  Cee
5 Learn  Well  Smart  Social  Studies  -1 Holy  Faith
6 Know  For  Sure  -1 Indiannica  Learning
7 Amoli  Hindi  Pathmala  -1 The  Language  Hause
8 My  First  Safety  workbook -1 Social  Axiam  Foundation
9 Hindi  Sulekh  Part-2 Booster

10 Cursive  Writing  Part-  1 Booster
11 Postel  Colouring  (Diamond)  -1 Sishu  Ratnasagar
12 Prateek Pencil  Drawing  -  1 Megamind  Publicatin
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Std II
SL.N Name  of  the  Books Name  of  the  Publication

1 A  New  Leaf  -  2 Sapphire
2 Essentials  of  Eng.  Grammar  &  Comp.  -2 Sultan  Chand
3 Candid  Interactive  Mathematics  Part-  2 Evergreen
4 Blooming  Science  -2 Jay  Cee
5 Learn  Well  Smart  Social  Studies  -2 Holy  Faith
6 Know  For  Sure  -2 Indiannica  Learning
7 Amoli  Hindi  Pathmala  -2 The  Language  Hause
8 Sampurna  Hindi  Vyakaran  -2 Medalist  Pub.
9 My  Second  Safety  workbook -2 Social  Axiam  Foundation

10 Cursive  Writing  Part-  2 Booster
11 Postel  Colouring  (Diamond)  -2 Sishu  Ratnasagar
12 Prateek Pencil  Drawing  -  2 Megamind  Publicatin
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Std 3
SL.NO

.
Name of the Books Name of the Publication

1 Buzzword Word -3 Orient Blackswan
2 Gem's Eng. Grammar with Comp. -3 Ratna Sagar
3 Amoli Hindi Pathmala Part-3 (New edition ) The Language House (Full Marks )
4 Sugandha Hindi Vaykaran & Rachana - 3 Hurdson Press
5 Targeting Mathematics -3 Madhuban
6 Learn Well Smart Science -3 Holy Faith
7 Explore Social Studies =3 Best Way Publication
8 Good Lessons For Life -3 Redeemer Pubication
9 The World Around Me-3 Sultan Chand

10 Postel Colouring (Diamond) -3 Sishu Ratnasagar
11 Prateek Pencil Drawing - 3 Megamind Publicatin
12 Likhna Likhana Hindi Sulekh Pushtika Part –3 Jay Cee
13 Prateeks Global Cursive writing -4 Megamind Publicatin
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Std 4
SL.NO

.
Name of the Books Name of the Publication

1 Buzzword Word -4 Orient Blackswan
2 Gem's Eng. Grammar with Comp. -4 Ratna Sagar
3 Amoli Hindi Pathmala Part-4   (New edition ) The Language House (Full Marks )
4 Sugandha Hindi Vaykaran & Rachana -4 Hurdson Press
5 Targeting   Mathematics -4 Madhuban



6 Learn Well Smart Science -4 Holy Faith
7 Explore Social Studies =4 Best Way Publication
8 Good Lessons For Life -4 Redeemer Pubication
9 The World Around Me-4 Sultan Chand

10 AI and YOU   Part -3 Avartan Computer Education
11 Postel Colouring (Diamond) -4 Sishu Ratnasagar
12 Prateek Pencil Drawing - 4 Megamind Publicatin
13 Likhna Likhana Hindi Sulekh Pushtika Part –4 Jay Cee
14 Little Oxford Dictionary Oxford University
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Std 5
SL.NO

.
Name of the Books Name of the Publication

1 Buzzword Word -5 Orient Blackswan
2 Gem's Eng. Grammar with Comp. -5 Ratna Sagar
3 Amoli Hindi Pathmala Part-5   (New edition ) The Language House (Full Marks )
4 Sugandha Hindi Vaykaran & Rachana -5 Hurdson Press
5 Targeting Mathematics -5 Madhuban
6 Learn Well Smart Science -5 Holy Faith
7 Explore Social Studies =5 Best Way Publication
8 Good Lessons For Life -5 Redeemer Pubication
9 The World Around Me-5 Sultan Chand

10 AI and YOU Part -4 Avartan Computer Education
11 Postel Colouring (Diamond) -5 Sishu Ratnasagar
12 Prateek Pencil Drawing - 5 Megamind Publicatin
13 Likhna Likhana Hindi Sulekh Pushtika Part –5 Jay Cee
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Std 6
SL.NO

.
Name of the Books Name of the Publication

1 Raindrops -6 Ratna Sagar
2 Enhanced Collins English -6 Collins
3 e Son Chireiya Part- 6 Rachna Sagar
4 Vyakaran Pushp Part -6 Blueprint Education
5 Mathematics Part-6 Bharti Bhavan
6 Science Horizons - 6 Oxford
7 Together with e social science - 6 Rachana Sagar
8 Sanskrit Mitram   Part-1 Blueprint Education
9 Divyam Sanskrit Vyakaran Part -1 Rachana Sagar

10 AI and YOU Part -5 Avartan Computer Education
11 Value First Part - 6 Eupheus Learning
12 Know for sure GK Part - 6 Indianica Learning
13 Dictionary of Science Goyal Brothers
14 Prateek Pencil Drawing - 6 Megamind Publicatin
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Std 7
SL.NO

.
Name of the Books Name of the Publication

1 Raindrops -7 Ratna Sagar
2 Enhanced Collins English -7 Collins
3 e Son Chireiya Part- 7 Rachna Sagar
4 Vyakaran Pushp Part -7 Blueprint Education
5 Mathematics Part-7 Bharti Bhavan
6 Science Horizons - 7 Oxford
7 Together with e social science - 7 Rachana Sagar
8 Sanskrit Mitram   Part-2 Blueprint Education
9 Divyam Sanskrit Vyakaran Part -2 Rachana Sagar



10 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Part -7 Kips
11 Value First Part - 7 Eupheus Learning
12 Know for sure GK Part - 7 Indianica Learning
13 Prateek Pencil Drawing - 7 Megamind Publicatin
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Std 8
SL.N

O
Name of the Books Name of the Publication

1 Raindrops -8 Ratna Sagar
2 Enhanced Collins English -8 Collins
3 e Son Chireiya Part- 8 Rachna Sagar
4 Vyakaran Pushp Part -8 Blueprint Education
5 Mathematics Part-8 Bharti Bhavan
6 Journey Throug Science  - 8 S. Chand
7 Together with e social science - 8 Rachna Sagar
8 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Part -8 Kips
9 Sanskrit Mitram   Part-3 Blueprint Education

10 Divyam Sanskrit Vyakaran Part -3 Rachna Sagar
11 Value First Part - 8 Eupheus Learning
12 Know for sure GK Part - 8 Indianica Learning
13 Prateek Pencil Drawing - 8 Megamind Publicatin
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Std 9
S
L
.

N
O

.

Name of the Books Name of the Publication
1 Beehive NCERT
2 Moments NCERT
3 Practice Papers in English Lang & Literature -IX Evergreen
4 Chitije-I NCERT
5 Kritika-I NCERT
6 Manak Hindi Vyakran evyom Rachana -IX & X New Saraswati
7 Mathematics-IX NCERT
8 Mathematics-IX Bharti Bhavan
9 Math Lab Mannual (With N.B.)-IX Arihant
10 NCERT Science Text Book IX NCERT
11 New Millenium Physics - IX Dinesh Pub
12 Simplified Chemistry -IX Shri Balaji Publication
13 New Millenim Biology - IX Dinesh Pub
14 India & The Contempory World-IX NCERT
15 Contemprary India-IX NCERT
16 Economics-IX NCERT
17 Democratics Politics-IX NCERT
18 Science Lab Manual Std -IX Rachana Sagar
19 Information Technology (402) Based on LibreOffice (level -1)- IX Kips Publication
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Std 10
S
L
.

N
O

.

Name of the Books Name of the Publication
1 Footprints without Feet NCERT
2 First Flight NCERT
3 Practice Papers in English Lang & Literature -X Evergreen
4 Chitije-II NCERT
5 Kritika-II NCERT
6 Mathematics-X NCERT
7 Mathematics-X Bharti Bhavan
8 Math Lab Mannual (With N.B.)-X Arihant



9 NCERT Science Text Book X NCERT
10 New Millenium Physics - X Dinesh Pub
11 Simplified Chemistry -X Shri Balaji Publication
12 New Millenim Biology - X Dinesh Pub
13 India & The Contempory World History-X NCERT
14 Contemprary India-X NCERT
15 Understanding Economic Development-X NCERT
16 Democratics Politics-X NCERT
17 Science Lab Manual -X Rachana Sagar
18 Information Technology (402) Based on LibreOffice (level -2) -X Kips Publication
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Std 11  COMMERCE

S
L
.

N
O

.

Name of the Books Name of the Publication
1 Accountancy-XI (Part -I &II) NCERT
2 Double Entry  Book Keeping Sultan Chand
3 Business Studies -XI NCERT
4 Business Studies -XI Dhanpat Rai
5 Economics-XI NCERT
6 Introductory Micro Economics -XI Dhanpat Rai
7 Statistics for Economics -XI Dhanpat Rai
8 Snapshot NCERT
9 Hornbill NCERT
10 Aaroh Bhag-1 NCERT
11 Vitan Bhag-1 NCERT
12 Abhivyakti aur  Madhyam -XI-XII NCERT
13 Mathematics (R.D.Sharma)- XI Dhanpat Rai
14 Mathematics- XI NCERT
15 Lab Mannual in Maths with N.B. -XI Arihant
16 Computer Science with python - XI Sultan Chand
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Std 12  COMMERCE

S
L
.

N
O

.

Name of the Books Name of the Publication
1 Accountancy-XII NCERT
2 Accountancy-XII Part -A (Vol - I & II) Avichal Publishing
3 Analysis of financial statements  Part -B Avichal Publishing
4 Business Studies -XII NCERT
5 Business Studies -XII Dhanpat Rai
6 Economics-XII NCERT
7 Introductory macro Economics -XII Dhanpat Rai
8 Indian Economic Developments Dhanpat Rai
9 Flamingo NCERT
10 Vistas NCERT
11 Aaroh Bhag-2 NCERT
12 Vitan Bhag-2 NCERT
13 Mathematics (R.D.Sharma) -XII Dhanpat Rai
14 Mathematics- XII NCERT
15 Lab Mannual in Maths with N.B. -XII Arihant
16 Computer Science with python - XII Sultan Chand
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Std 11  Science
S
L
.

N
O

.

Name of the Books Name of the Publication
1 Snapshot NCERT
2 Hornbill NCERT



3 Physics Text Book  - XI NCERT
4 Companion Physics - XI S.Dinesh & S.Vinesh
5 Practical Skill in Physics -XI Full Circle
6 Chemistry Text Book (Part I&II) -XI NCERT
7 Simplified Chemistry -XI Shri Balaji Publication
8 Chemistry  Lab Mannual  -XI New Saraswati
9 Biology Text Book  - XI NCERT
10 Companion  Biology  (Vol -I & II) - XI S.Dinesh & S.Vinesh
11 Biology Lab Mannual -XI New Saraswati
12 Computer Science with python - XI Sultan Chand
13 Aaroh Bhag-1 NCERT
14 Vitan Bhag-1 NCERT
15 Abhivyakti aur  Madhyam -XI-XII NCERT
16 Mathematics (R.D.Sharma)- XI Dhanpat Rai
17 Mathematics- XI NCERT
18 Lab Mannual in Maths with N.B. -XI Arihant
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Std 12  Science
S
L
.

N
O

.

Name of the Books Name of the Publication
1 Flamingo NCERT
2 Vistas NCERT
3 Physics Text Book - XII NCERT
4 Companion Physics - XII S.Dinesh & S.Vinesh
5 Practical Skill in Physics -XII Full Circle
6 Chemistry Text Book (Part I&II) -XII NCERT
7 Simplified Chemistry -XII Shri Balaji Publication
8 Chemistry  Lab Mannual  -XII New Saraswati
9 Biology Text Book - XII NCERT
10 Companion Biology- XII S.Dinesh & S.Vinesh
11 Biology Lab Mannual -XII New Saraswati
12 Computer Science with python - XII Sultan Chand
13 Aaroh Bhag-2 NCERT
14 Vitan Bhag-2 NCERT
15 Mathematics (R.D.Sharma) -XII Dhanpat Rai
16 Mathematics- XII NCERT
17 Lab Mannual in Maths with N.B. -XII Arihant


